
TOURNOI DE BOWLING ATSCAF - SAMEDI 21 MARS 2015

CLASSEMENT HANDICAP

NOM PRENOM

1ERE PARTIE 2EME PARTIE 3EME PARTIE

NET NET NET

1 NIOBEY SIMON 194 15 209 248 15 263 472 246 15 261 688 733 248 263 229,33 244,33 1
2 LELIEVRE JEAN-MARC 156 49 205 140 49 189 394 199 49 248 495 642 199 248 165,00 214,00 2
3 NIOBEY HUBERT 186 31 217 165 31 196 413 197 31 228 548 641 197 228 182,67 213,67 3
4 CAMUS CHARLOTTE 117 80 197 138 80 218 415 139 80 219 394 634 139 219 131,33 211,33 4
5 FRANCOIS HUBERT 171 51 222 132 51 183 405 171 51 222 474 627 171 222 158,00 209,00 5
6 LEPAGE HUBERT 176 42 218 147 42 189 407 171 42 213 494 620 176 218 164,67 206,67 6
7 SADOT DANIEL 148 39 187 163 39 202 389 178 39 217 489 606 178 217 163,00 202,00 7
8 RENAUD BERNARD 156 80 236 126 80 206 442 82 80 162 364 604 156 236 121,33 201,33 8
9 CLAVIER FRANCOISE 213 32 245 147 32 179 424 132 32 164 492 588 213 245 164,00 196,00 9
10 CAMUS ALEXANDRA 97 80 177 121 80 201 378 111 80 191 329 569 121 201 109,67 189,67 10
11 DEGLAVE EMMANUELLE 132 68 200 96 68 164 364 133 68 201 361 565 133 201 120,33 188,33 11
12 BLANCHARD YVES 125 80 205 111 80 191 396 78 80 158 314 554 125 205 104,67 184,67 12
13 POCHON NICOLAS 89 78 167 116 78 194 361 86 78 164 291 525 116 194 97,00 175,00 13
14 DELAFOSSE MATEO 96 80 176 99 80 179 355 83 80 163 278 518 99 179 92,67 172,67 14
15 POCHON CHARLOTTE 82 80 162 106 80 186 348 82 80 162 270 510 106 186 90,00 170,00 15
16 BLANCHARD AUDE 50 80 130 108 80 188 318 92 80 172 250 490 108 188 83,33 163,33 16
17 DELAFOSSE MARIUS 85 80 165 74 80 154 319 72 80 152 231 471 85 165 77,00 157,00 17
18 BLANCHARD CLEMENCE 89 80 169 72 80 152 321 63 80 143 224 464 89 169 74,67 154,67 18
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CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

NOM PRENOM

1ERE PARTIE 2EME PARTIE 3EME PARTIE

NET NET NET

1 NIOBEY SIMON 194 15 209 248 15 263 472 246 15 261 688 733 248 263 229,33 244,33 1

2 NIOBEY HUBERT 186 31 217 165 31 196 413 197 31 228 548 641 197 228 182,67 213,67 2

3 LELIEVRE JEAN-MARC 156 49 205 140 49 189 394 199 49 248 495 642 199 248 165,00 214,00 3

4 LEPAGE HUBERT 176 42 218 147 42 189 407 171 42 213 494 620 176 218 164,67 206,67 4

5 CLAVIER FRANCOISE 213 32 245 147 32 179 424 132 32 164 492 588 213 245 164,00 196,00 5

6 SADOT DANIEL 148 39 187 163 39 202 389 178 39 217 489 606 178 217 163,00 202,00 6

7 FRANCOIS HUBERT 171 51 222 132 51 183 405 171 51 222 474 627 171 222 158,00 209,00 7

8 CAMUS CHARLOTTE 117 80 197 138 80 218 415 139 80 219 394 634 139 219 131,33 211,33 8

9 RENAUD BERNARD 156 80 236 126 80 206 442 82 80 162 364 604 156 236 121,33 201,33 9

10 DEGLAVE EMMANUELLE 132 68 200 96 68 164 364 133 68 201 361 565 133 201 120,33 188,33 10

11 CAMUS ALEXANDRA 97 80 177 121 80 201 378 111 80 191 329 569 121 201 109,67 189,67 11

12 BLANCHARD YVES 125 80 205 111 80 191 396 78 80 158 314 554 125 205 104,67 184,67 12

13 POCHON NICOLAS 89 78 167 116 78 194 361 86 78 164 291 525 116 194 97,00 175,00 13

14 DELAFOSSE MATEO 96 80 176 99 80 179 355 83 80 163 278 518 99 179 92,67 172,67 14

15 POCHON CHARLOTTE 82 80 162 106 80 186 348 82 80 162 270 510 106 186 90,00 170,00 15

16 BLANCHARD AUDE 50 80 130 108 80 188 318 92 80 172 250 490 108 188 83,33 163,33 16

17 DELAFOSSE MARIUS 85 80 165 74 80 154 319 72 80 152 231 471 85 165 77,00 157,00 17

18 BLANCHARD CLEMENCE 89 80 169 72 80 152 321 63 80 143 224 464 89 169 74,67 154,67 18
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